THE DATASHEET OF
OP27GJZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Low Noise, Precision
Operational Amplifier
Data Sheet OP27
Rev. H Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

Data Sheet OP27
Rev. H | Page 21 of 21
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
OP27AJ/883C −55°C to +125°C 8-Lead Metal Can (TO-99) J-Suffix (H-08)
OP27GJZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Metal Can (TO-99) J-Suffix (H-08)
OP27AZ −55°C to +125°C 8-Lead CERDIP Z-Suffix (Q-8)
OP27AZ/883C −55°C to +125°C 8-Lead CERDIP Z-Suffix (Q-8)
OP27EZ −25°C to +85°C 8-Lead CERDIP Z-Suffix (Q-8)
OP27GZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead CERDIP Z-Suffix (Q-8)
OP27EPZ 0°C to +70°C 8-Lead PDIP P-Suffix (N-8)
OP27GPZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead PDIP P-Suffix (N-8)
OP27GS  −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N S-Suffix (R-8)
OP27GS-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N S-Suffix (R-8)
OP27GSZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N S-Suffix (R-8)
OP27GSZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N S-Suffix (R-8)
OP27GSZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N S-Suffix (R-8)
OP27NBC  Die
1 The OP27GJZ, OP27EPZ, OP27GPZ, OP27GSZ, OP27GSZ-REEL, and OP27GSZ-REEL7 are RoHS compliant parts.
©1981–2015 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and